


2

The 25DFWP is a Widebody, and you can easily see the extra room in this spacious model. This unit has the 12 volt AM/
FM/CD/DVD system that’s really impressive to hear. The dinette booth is large enough for 4 adults to sit around and eat 
comfortably, while also featuring a more contemporary style sofa.  Also shown here is the extremely comfortable Eurochair.

All Wolf Packs feature a Black Tank Flush 
that helps keep your black tank clean. This 
will allow you to spend more time doing all 
the things you enjoy, rather than cleaning 
your septic system.



3

Our DFWP models are half ton towables and have some of the industry’s largest cargo areas. As shown here 
even the complete walk around Queen bed flips up to allow for even more toys. Another industry first is no 
wheel well intrusion, even in our 102” wide Lite models. No other lite weight toy hauler can claim that!  
The storage is maximized in every single floorplan, as shown here. 

Refuel your ATVs, Motorcross bikes, and other motorized 
adventure vehicles from our built-in fuel station. 



4

The New 366 WP is the Ultimate Toy Hauler. Loaded with tons 
of “industry firsts,” this toy hauler puts all others to shame. 
Watch the Large 32” LCD TV from the comfortable standard 
dual J-Lounge sofa that also holds a comfortable queen size 
air mattress. The open feel of this unit will make coming back 
after a hard day of play very enjoyable. Loaded has a new 
meaning, because this unit is LOADED!!!



5

You will be able to easily locate all your controls and 
gauges at our Central Command Center. No need to hunt 
down various switches and controls; all are conveniently 
located at our Central Command Center.”

Wolf Pack features the industry’s first electric dinette, with enough clearance
to get in even the biggest of toys. You can comfortably sit six adults at this HUGE
table, that can also be used outside. When you’re done eating and playing, this 
dinette breaks down into a california queen bed. A second queen bed above the 
dinette is also standard in garage models.



16
DF

W
P

23
DF

W
P

21
DF

W
P

25
DF

W
P

27
DF

W
P

30
W

P

18
DF

W
P

QUEEN BED

CHEROKEE

OHC MICRO
REFER

TUB

G
EN

ER
A

TO
R

Model 25DFWP

SOFA
ROLLOVER

SOFA
ROLLOVER

TABLE
REMOVEABLE

CHAIR
OPT.

DOOR
RAMP

SOFA
ROLLOVER

OHC

OHC

LIN
EN

MED

LAV

QUEEN BED

O
H

C

WARD

WARD

CHEROKEE

OHC MICRO
REFER

MED.CAB.

LAV
TUB

CHAIR

PASS THRU
STORAGE

STORAGE
PASS THRU

Model 27DFWP

SOFA
OPT.ROLLOVER

OHC T.V.

SOFA
ROLLOVER

TABLE
REMOVEABLE

CHAIR
OPT.

DOOR
RAMP

Model T30WP

REFER TUB

CHEROKEE

QUEEN BED

WARD

O
H

C

WARDLINENOHC

MICRO

DINETTE AND BED

ELECTRIC LIFT

CHAIR CHAIR

ROLLOVER SOFA

OHC

T.V.OHC

OPT. OPT.

FLIP
TV

SHELF

REFER

M
IC

R
O

DINETTE

OHC

Cherokee Model 16DFWP

CARGO AREA
8' X 8'

MED.

LAV

TU
B

E/
SH

O
W

ER

WARD

QUEEN BED

O
H

C

OHC

TV

WARD

ON
COUNTER

Cherokee Model 18DFWP

BUNK

WARD

LAV

REFER

MICRO

DINETTE

OHC

TUB W/
SHOWER

SO
FA

O
H

C
DOUBLE BED

TV
STAND

CARGO AREA
OPEN

Model T21DFWP

REFER

CHEROKEE

KING BED

WARD
TV

OHCMICRO

MED.CAB.
LAV

TUB

LOCATION

DINETTE

SOFA

B
U

N
K

D
O

U
B

L
E

 B
E

D CARGO AREA
8' X 8'

OHC

OHC

LC
D

T
V

M
O

U
N

T

Model T23DFWP

REFER

CHEROKEE

QUEEN BED

WARD

O
H

C

OHC
MICRO

ROLLOVER SOFA

ROLLOVER SOFA
CHAIR

OHC

OHC

MED.CAB.

LAV
TUB

T
V

 S
H

E
L

F

LC
D

T
V

TVLCD

OPT.

CHAIR
OPT.

DINETTE TABLE

6

TRAVEL TRAILERS FIFTH WHEELS

F295WP

1297 lbs

6853 lbs

8150 lbs

11457 lbs

33’8”

12’6”

76”

30 BTU 

110 Gal 

68”

60”

18’

180”

214”

76”

F306WP

2218 lbs

8948 lbs

11166 lbs

17458 lbs

35’11”

13’4”

76”

30 BTU 

110 Gal 

142”

142”

21’ Power

132”

132”

93”

T16DFWP

502 lbs

5064 lbs

5566 lbs

7502 lbs

30’7”

10’9”

76”

30 BTU 

50 Gal.

N/A

60” x 44”

15’

99”

99”

unlimited 

F326WP

2643 lbs

7424 lbs

10596 lbs

17883 lbs

35’5”

12’6”

76”

30 BTU 

110 Gal 

68”

60”

18’

192”

225”

76”

T18DFWP

508 lbs

4762 lbs

5270 lbs

7508 lbs

30’7”

10’9”

76”

30 BTU 

50 Gal.

68”

44”

15’

99”

99”

unlimited

T21DFWP

484 lbs

5698 lbs

6182 lbs

7484 lbs

33’7”

10’ 9’’

76”

30 BTU 

50 Gal.

68”

U-Shape

15’

125”

99”

unlimited

F326+5WP

2283 lbs

8984 lbs

11267 lbs

17523 lbs

40’6”

12’6”

76”

30 BTU 

110 Gal 

68”

60”

21’

249”

284”

76”

T23DFWP

1064 lbs

4859 lbs

5923 lbs

8064 lbs

27’11”

11’7”

60”

30 BTU 

110 Gal.

68”

60”

18’

125”

160”

84”

F366WP

2292 lbs

10706 lbs

12998 lbs

17532 lbs

41’1”

13’4”

76”

30 BTU 

110 Gal 

68’’

90”

21’ Power

146”

146”

76”

T25DFWP

698 lbs

5207 lbs

5905 lbs

7698 lbs

28’11”

11’7”

76”

30 BTU 

110 Gal.

68”

68”

18’

116”

198”

84”

F376WP

2276 lbs

10287 lbs

12563 lbs

17516 lbs

40’10”

13’4”

76”

30 BTU 

110 Gal 

90”

90”

21’ Power

146”

146”

76”

T27DFWP

1011 lbs

4888 lbs

5899 lbs

8011 lbs

30’6”

11’7”

76”

30 BTU

110 Gal.

68”

60”

18’

77”

269”

84”

F386WP

2587 lbs

10261 lbs

12848 lbs

17863 lbs

40’10”

13’4”

76”

30 BTU 

110 Gal 

142”

142”

21’ Power

146”

146”

76”

F396WP

2664 lbs

9966 lbs

12630 lbs

17904 lbs

40’10”

13’4”

76”

30 BTU 

110 Gal 

142”

142”

21’ Power

146”

146”

76”

T30WP

1340 lbs

6420 lbs

7039 lbs

11500 lbs

35’8”

12’5”

84”

30 BTU 

110 Gal.

68”

60”

18’

180”

214”

93”

Hitch Weight

Axle Weight

Ship Weight

GVWR w/Brakes

Exterior Length

Exterior Height w/ AC

Bedroom Interior Height

Furnace BTU

Fresh Capacity

Sofa Size

Dinette Size

Awning Size

Cargo Area Size-Off DS

Cargo Area Size-DS

Storage Height



37
6W

P

36
6W

P

32
6+

5W
P

32
6W

P

F2
95

W
P

F3
06

W
P

38
6W

P
39

6W
P

Model F326+5WP

MICRO

OHC

REFER

CHEROKEE

T.V.

W
A

R
DSTEP STEP

LIN
EN

ELECTRIC LIFT
DINETTE AND BED

CHAIR CHAIR

ROLLOVER SOFA

OHC

T.V.OHC

QUEEN BED

SHELF

D
R

A
W

ER
S

OPT. OPT.

OHC

MICRO

CHEROKEE

12' CARGO AREA

MODEL 376WP

DINETTE/SOFA

OHC

SKYLIGHT SKYLIGHT

LA
V

SHOWER

STEP

M
ED

PASS THRU
STORAGE

PASS THRU
STORAGE

OHC

W
A

R
D

QUEEN BED

D
R

A
W

ER
S

T
W

O
 4

4
" x 7

4
"

OHC

TVO
H

C

C
A

B
IN

ET

REFER

TVSH
EL

V
ES

O
H

C

B
ED

 LO
FT

REFER

PAN
TRY

T
V

LC
D

 T
V

CHAIR CHAIR
OPT. OPT.

Model F326WP

MICRO

OHC

REFER

CHEROKEE

T.V.

W
A

R
DSTEP

STEP

LIN
EN

ELECTRIC LIFT

DINETTE AND BED

ROLLOVER SOFA

OHC

T.V.OHC

QUEEN BED

SHELF

D
R

A
W

ER
S

MICRO

CHEROKEE

12' CARGO AREA

MODEL 366WP

DINETTE/SOFA

OHC

SKY LIGHT LIGHTSKY

QUEEN
LOFT

LA
V

SHOWER

STEP

M
ED

OHC

W
A

R
D

QUEEN BED

D
R

A
W

ER
S

SOFA

OHC REFER
OHC

O
H

C

LC
D

T
V

LCD TV

LC
D

T
V

M
O

U
N

T

LO
FT

T
V

H
O

O
K

 U
P

DINETTE AND BED
ELECTRIC LIFT

LOFT
CABINET

C
A

R
G

O
C

A
B

IN
ET

PA
TIO

D
O

O
R

PANTRY

REFER

PA
N

TR
Y

MICRO

CHEROKEE

12' CARGO AREA

396WPModel

DINETTE/SOFA

OHC

SKYLIGHT SKYLIGHT SKYLIGHT SKYLIGHT

PASS THRU
STORAGE

QUEEN BED

TV OHC

TV

O
H

C

PA
TIO

 D
O

O
R

CABINET

REFER

O
H

C

U
N

D
ER

 B
ED

PASS THRU
STORAGE

LA
V

SHOWER

STEP

M
ED

OHC

W
A

R
D

QUEEN BED

D
R

A
W

ER
STV

Model F295WPCHEROKEE

MICROOHC

REFER

QUEEN BED

WARD

O
H

C

WARD

S
T

E
P

S
T

E
P

L
IN

E
N

ELECTRIC LIFT
DINETTE AND BED

OPT.
CHAIR

OPT.
CHAIR

ROLLOVER SOFA

OHC

T.V.OHC
REFER

P
A

N
T

R
Y

MICRO

CHEROKEE

11' CARGO AREA

306WPModel

DINETTE/SOFA

OHC

SKY LIGHT LIGHTSKY

PASS THRU
STORAGE

QUEEN BED

TV

P
A

T
IO

 D
O

O
R

CABINET

PASS THRU
STORAGE

LAV
SHOWER

S
T

E
P

MED

W
A

R
D

QUEEN BED

DRAWERS
LCD TV

LOFTLOCATION

C
A

B
IN

E
T

C
A

R
G

O

T
V

LC
D

M
O

U
N

T

8' CARGO
RAMP

LCD TVOHC

STOOLS
BAR

D
O

U
B

L
E

L
IN

E
N

DINETTE AND BED
ELECTRIC LIFT

REFER
OHCPA

N
TR

Y

MICRO

CHEROKEE

12' CARGO AREA

386WPModel

O
H

C

QUEEN BUNK

PA
TI

O
 D

O
O

R

CABINET

PASS THRU
STORAGE

PASS THRU
STORAGE

BUNK

DINETTE/SOFA

SKYLIGHT SKYLIGHT SKYLIGHT SKYLIGHT

TV

C
A

R
G

O
STO

R
A

G
E

C
A

B
IN

ET

TV

LA
V

SHOWER

STEP

M
ED

OHC

W
A

R
D

QUEEN BED

D
R

A
W

ER
STV

7



Forest River has yet another exclusive 
feature to offer: One year of free roadside 
assistance will be given to every 2009 
Wolf Pack customer. This is just one more 
way to say “Thank you” and to ensure an 
enjoyable traveling experience.

402 LEHMAN AVE.,  TOPEKA, IN 46571,    
SALES PHONE: 260.593.2539
SERVICE PHONE: 260.593.2428
FAX: 260.593.2966   
WWW.FORESTRIVERINC.COM
WWW.FORESTRIVERACCESSORIES.COM

All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product information at 
time of publication. Forest River reserves the right to make changes in prices, colors, materials, equipment and 
specifications at anytime without notice and assumes no responsibility for any error in this literature. All units are 
shipped F.O.B. Goshen, Indiana. CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION.

FOR 0693  LITHO: U.S.A.

STANDARD FEATURES
· Industry Exclusive Extra Large
 Dinette with Optional Second
 Queen Power Bed
· 102” Widebody
· No Wheel Wells
· Aluminuim Ramp Door
· Battery Recharging Solar Panel
· 4 X 4 Wolf Pack Beaver Tail
· LCD Flatscreen TV(N/A 18DFWP, 
 16DFWP)
· 2,500 Lbs Flush Floor Mounts
· Exterior Speakers
· Sprayer Hose (Opt. on DFWP)
· Battery Disconnect
· Fuel Timer with Emergency
 Cut-off
· Breakfast Bar (in Select
 Floorplans)
· 12 Volt Utility Plug
· Bunk Window Cargo Net
· Diamond Plate Back Splash
· 13.5 BTU High Efficency A/C
· Racing Checkered Awning
· Cable And Satellite Ready
· Wolf Pack Diamond Plate Rubber 
 Floor Covering
· DVD Player
· Safety Glass
· Onan Generator Prep
· Over 110 Gallon Fresh Water 
 (N/A 18DFWP, 16DWFWP)
· Black Tank Flush
· 3 Burner Range
· Extra Large Ramp Door
· High Rise Kitchen Faucet
· Double Shelved Cabinets
· Exterior Ladder To Roof
· Diamond Plate Rockguard
· Extra Large Lipert Axles
· Stabilizer Jacks
· Turbo 6 Gallon Gas/Electric DSI
 Water Heater
· 3/8” Walkable Roof Decking

· Radius Truss Roof Rafters
· 5/8” Tongue and Groove
 Plywood Floor
· Powder Coated Frame
· Aluminum Rims
· Granite Look Laminated
 Countertops
· Padded Bar Stools w/ Logo
 (in Select Floorplans)
· Extra Large Tinted Windows
· Exterior Sewer Hose Holder
· TV Antenna & Booster
· 30” Radius Entry Door
· Sealed Floor
· Water Heater Bypass
· Triple Step
· Flex Blinds
· Rain Gutters & Down Spouts
· LP Leak Detector
· Tub Surround (Opt. on DFWP)
· Upgraded Cabinet Handles
· Two Coat Hooks
· Decorative Clock
· Dual 30# LP Bottles
 (Opt. on DFWP)
· Residential Grade Cabinets
· 10,000 Gallon Water Filter
 System
· Bathroom Fantastic Vent Fan
 w/ Clear Dome
· Remote Control CD Stereo System
· 6 + 2 Surround Sound Stereo
 Speaker System
· Carbon Monoxide Detector

AVAILABLE OPTIONS
· Front Cap Gel Coat With
 Aluminum Exterior
· Gel Coat Cap and Side Walls
· Large Exterior Folding Assist
 Grab Handle
· Ramp Patio Room
· Ceiling Fan 12 Volt
· Wolf Pack Chair

· Plank Wood Linoleum
· Telephone Jack Location:
 Kitchen
· Raised 6 Panel Refer Insert
· Day/Night Shades
· Second LCD Flatscreen TV
· Sink Cover
· Range Cover
· Oven
· 10 Gallon Gas/Electric DSI
 Water Heater
· Heated Holding Tanks
· Power Awning
· 15k Air Conditioner
· Screen Wall
· 2nd Queen Power Bed
· Onan Brand Generators
· Rhino Kit
· Complete Interior/Exterior  
 Upgrade w/ Extra Large 
 Subwoofer & Dual Amp 
 Entertainment  Package 
· Box Crusher Premium Sound
 System

SOUTHWEST PACKAGE
· Spare Tire and Carrier
· Scare Light (Rear)
· Gas Pump Fuel Station w/
 Generator Direct
· Sky Light Over Tub
· Removable Rear Room Edged
 Carpet

Forest River, Inc. strongly encourages our retail customers to 
purchase from their local dealership whenever possible due to the 
following factors:

Our Dealers are as a rule, independently owned and operated 
businesses. Outside of those customers they personally sold prod-
ucts to, they are not contractually obligated to perform warranty 
service on Forest River products that were purchased elsewhere. 
There may be an occasion that you would be required to return to 
the point of purchase to satisfy warranty requirements.

Although many dealerships will eventually service products not 
purchased at their place of business, they will usually take care of 
their customers and other Forest River customers who are travel-
ing away from their local dealer as they would their own.

Local purchases allow a customer to establish a relationship with 
a dealer close to home. This relationship provides the customer 
with a convenient location for service and support from a “home 
town” professional.

The opportunity for a thorough PDI (Pre Delivery Inspection) and 
product orientation is an additional benefit of buying from your lo-
cal dealer. Further providing the opportunity for refresher courses 
or the ability to get questions answered much more conveniently.

For our Canadian customers, there are also requirements which 
must be met to bring an RV purchased out of the country to their 
home. Although not insurmountable, these requirements may 
involve such things as additional inspections and certifications, 
taxes and fees. Your local Canadian Dealer is a professional at 
meeting these requirements. 

Forest River’s goal is for all RV Owners to fully enjoy their RV ex-
perience. In light of this goal, and considering the advantages of 
buying local, we encourage you to be thorough when determining 
what product to purchase and which dealer to purchase it from 
as both are key to your ultimate satisfaction and the realization 
of your dreams.

*

*

*

*

*


