FOREST RIVER PRESENTS



# LEAD THE PACH







All Wolf Packs feature a Black Tank Flush that helps keep your black tank clean. This will allow you to spend more time doing all the things you enjoy, rather than cleaning your septic system.



# WOLF PACH 1/2 TON MODELS



The 25DFWP is a Widebody, and you can easily see the extra room in this spacious model. This unit has the 12 volt AM/ FM/CD/DVD system that's really impressive to hear. The dinette booth is large enough for 4 adults to sit around and eat comfortably, while also featuring a more contemporary style sofa. Also shown here is the extremely comfortable Eurochair.





### WOLF PACK 1/2 TON MODELS





Refuel your ATVs, Motorcross bikes, and other motorized adventure vehicles from our built-in fuel station.



Our DFWP models are half ton towables and have some of the industry's largest cargo areas. As shown here even the complete walk around Queen bed flips up to allow for even more toys. **Another industry first** is no wheel well intrusion, even in our 102" wide Lite models. No other lite weight toy hauler can claim that! The storage is maximized in every single floorplan, as shown here.



The New 366 WP is the Ultimate Toy Hauler. Loaded with tons of "industry firsts," this toy hauler puts all others to shame. Watch the Large 32" LCD TV from the comfortable standard dual J-Lounge sofa that also holds a comfortable queen size air mattress. The open feel of this unit will make coming back after a hard day of play very enjoyable. Loaded has a new meaning, because this unit is LOADED!!! UOLF FRCH







You will be able to easily locate all your controls and gauges at our Central Command Center. No need to hunt down various switches and controls; all are conveniently located at our Central Command Center."



Wolf Pack features the industry's first electric dinette, with enough clearance to get in even the biggest of toys. You can comfortably sit six adults at this HUGE table, that can also be used outside. When you're done eating and playing, this dinette breaks down into a california queen bed. A second queen bed above the dinette is also standard in garage models.



# WOLF PACK FLOORPLANS





#### **TRAVEL TRAILERS**

	T16DFWP	T18DFWP	T21DFWP	T23DFWP	T25DFWP	T27DFWP	T30WP	F295WP	F306WP	F326WP	F326+5WP	F366WP	F376WP	F386WP	F396WP
Hitch Weight	502 lbs	508 lbs	484 lbs	1064 lbs	698 lbs	1011 lbs	1340 lbs	1297 lbs	2218 lbs	2643 lbs	2283 lbs	2292 lbs	2276 lbs	2587 lbs	2664 lbs
Axle Weight	5064 lbs	4762 lbs	5698 lbs	4859 lbs	5207 lbs	4888 lbs	6420 lbs	6853 lbs	8948 lbs	7424 lbs	8984 lbs	10706 lbs	10287 lbs	10261 lbs	<u>9966 lbs</u>
Ship Weight	5566 lbs	5270 lbs	6182 lbs	5923 lbs	5905 lbs	5899 lbs	7039 lbs	8150 lbs	11166 lbs	10596 lbs	11267 lbs	12998 lbs	12563 lbs	12848 lbs	12630 lbs
GVWR w/Brakes	7502 lbs	7508 lbs	7484 lbs	8064 lbs	7698 lbs	8011 lbs	11500 lbs	11457 lbs	17458 lbs	17883 lbs	17523 lbs	17532 lbs	17516 lbs	17863 lbs	<u>17904 lbs</u>
Exterior Length	30'7"	30'7"	33'7"	27'11"	28'11"	30'6"	35'8"	33'8"	35'11"	35'5"	40'6"	41'1"	40'10"	40'10"	40'10"
Exterior Height w/ AC	10'9"	10'9"	10' 9"	11'7"	11'7"	11'7"	12'5"	12'6"	13'4"	12'6"	12'6"	13'4"	13'4"	13'4"	13'4"
Bedroom Interior Height	76"	76"	76"	60"	76"	76"	84"	76"	76"	76"	76"	76"	76"	76"	76"
Furnace BTU	30 BTU	30 BTU	30 BTU	30 BTU	30 BTU	30 BTU	30 BTU	30 BTU	30 BTU	30 BTU	30 BTU	30 BTU	30 BTU	30 BTU	<u>30 BTU</u>
Fresh Capacity	50 Gal.	50 Gal.	50 Gal.	110 Gal.	110 Gal.	110 Gal.	110 Gal.	110 Gal							
Sofa Size	N/A	68"	68"	68"	68"	68"	68"	68"	142"	68"	68"	68"	90"	142"	142"
Dinette Size	60" x 44"	44"	U-Shape	60"	68"	60"	60"	60"	142"	60"	60"	90"	90"	142"	142"
Awning Size	15'	15'	15'	18'	18'	18'	18'	18'	21' Power	18'	21'	21' Power	21' Power	21' Power	21' Power
Cargo Area Size-Off DS	99"	99"	125"	125"	116"	77"	180"	180"	132"	192"	249"	146"	146"	146"	
Cargo Area Size-DS	99"	99"	99"	160"	198"	269"	214"	214"	132"	225"	284"	146"	146"	146"	
Storage Height	unlimited	unlimited	unlimited	84"	84"	84"	93"	76"	93"	76"	76"	76"	76"	76"	76"



#### **FIFTH WHEELS**

### WOLF PACK FLOORPLANS



GUN METAL



GEO BARH

CANYON GOLD



OSTRICH

7



### STANDARDS, OPTIONS

#### **STANDARD FEATURES**

- Industry Exclusive Extra Large Dinette with Optional Second **Queen Power Bed**
- 102" Widebody
- No Wheel Wells
- Aluminuim Ramp Door
- **Battery Recharging Solar Panel**
- 4 X 4 Wolf Pack Beaver Tail
- · LCD Flatscreen TV(N/A 18DFWP, 16DFWP)
- 2,500 Lbs Flush Floor Mounts
- **Exterior Speakers**
- Sprayer Hose (Opt. on DFWP)
- **Battery Disconnect**
- Fuel Timer with Emergency
- Cut-off
- Breakfast Bar (in Select Floorplans)
- 12 Volt Utility Plug
- Bunk Window Cargo Net
- **Diamond Plate Back Splash**
- 13.5 BTU High Efficency A/C
- Racing Checkered Awning
- Cable And Satellite Ready
- Wolf Pack Diamond Plate Rubber Floor Covering
- **DVD** Player
- Safety Glass
- Onan Generator Prep
- Over 110 Gallon Fresh Water (N/A 18DFWP, 16DWFWP)
- **Black Tank Flush**
- **3 Burner Range**
- Extra Large Ramp Door High Rise Kitchen Faucet
- **Double Shelved Cabinets**
- Exterior Ladder To Roof
- Diamond Plate Rockguard
- Extra Large Lipert Axles
- Stabilizer Jacks

FOR 0693 LITHO: U.S.A

- Turbo 6 Gallon Gas/Electric DSI Water Heater
- 3/8" Walkable Roof Decking

- **Radius Truss Roof Rafters** 5/8" Tongue and Groove
- **Plywood Floor**
- **Powder Coated Frame**
- Aluminum Rims
- **Granite Look Laminated** Countertops
- Padded Bar Stools w/ Logo
- (in Select Floorplans)
- Extra Large Tinted Windows
- **Exterior Sewer Hose Holder**
- TV Antenna & Booster
- 30" Radius Entry Door
- Sealed Floor
- Water Heater Bypass **Triple Step**
- Flex Blinds
- Rain Gutters & Down Spouts
- LP Leak Detector
- Tub Surround (Opt. on DFWP)
- **Upgraded Cabinet Handles**
- Two Coat Hooks
- **Decorative Clock**
- Dual 30# LP Bottles (Opt. on DFWP)
- **Residential Grade Cabinets** 10,000 Gallon Water Filter
- System
- Bathroom Fantastic Vent Fan w/ Clear Dome
- Remote Control CD Stereo System
- 6 + 2 Surround Sound Stereo
- Speaker System
- **Carbon Monoxide Detector**

#### **AVAILABLE OPTIONS**

- Front Cap Gel Coat With **Aluminum Exterior**
- Gel Coat Cap and Side Walls
- Large Exterior Folding Assist

s literature. All units are

- Grab Handle
- Ramp Patio Room
- Ceiling Fan 12 Volt
- Wolf Pack Chair

402 LEHMAN AVE., TOPEKA, IN 46571, SALES PHONE: 260.593.2539

SERVICE PHONE: 260.593.2428 FAX: 260.593.2966 WWW.FORESTRIVERINC.COM WWW.FORESTRIVERACCESSORIES.COM

All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product information at time of publication. Forest River reserves the right to make changes in prices, colors, materials, equipment and specifications at anytime without notice and assumes no responsibility for any error in this literature. All units a shipped F.O.B. Goshen, Indiana. **CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION**.



- Telephone Jack Location: Kitchen
  - Raised 6 Panel Refer Insert
  - **Day/Night Shades**
  - Second LCD Flatscreen TV
  - Sink Cover
  - **Range Cover**
  - **Oven**
  - 10 Gallon Gas/Electric DSI Water Heater
  - Heated Holding Tanks
- **Power Awning**
- 15k Air Conditioner
  - Screen Wall
- 2nd Queen Power Bed
- **Onan Brand Generators**
- Rhino Kit
- **Complete Interior/Exterior** Upgrade w/ Extra Large Subwoofer & Dual Amp **Entertainment Package**
- Box Crusher Premium Sound System

#### SOUTHWEST PACKAGE

- Spare Tire and Carrier
- Scare Light (Rear)
- Gas Pump Fuel Station w/ **Generator Direct**
- Sky Light Over Tub
  - Removable Rear Room Edged Carpet



#### FOREST RIVER ENCOURAGES YOU TO

FROM YOUR HOMETOWN DEALERSHIP

Forest River, Inc. strongly encourages our retail customers to

\* Our Dealers are as a rule, independently owned and operated

the point of purchase to satisfy warranty requirements.

\* Although many dealerships will eventually service products not

purchase from their local dealership whenever possible due to the

businesses. Outside of those customers they personally sold prod-

ucts to, they are not contractually obligated to perform warranty service on Forest River products that were purchased elsewhere.

There may be an occasion that you would be required to return to

purchased at their place of business, they will usually take care of

their customers and other Forest River customers who are traveling away from their local dealer as they would their own.

\* Local purchases allow a customer to establish a relationship with

a dealer close to home. This relationship provides the customer with a convenient location for service and support from a "home

\* The opportunity for a thorough PDI (Pre Delivery Inspection) and

\* For our Canadian customers, there are also requirements which

product orientation is an additional benefit of buying from your lo-

cal dealer. Further providing the opportunity for refresher courses

or the ability to get questions answered much more conveniently.

must be met to bring an RV purchased out of the country to their

home. Although not insurmountable, these requirements may involve such things as additional inspections and certifications,

taxes and fees. Your local Canadian Dealer is a professional at

Forest River's goal is for all RV Owners to fully enjoy their RV ex-

perience. In light of this goal, and considering the advantages of

buying local, we encourage you to be thorough when determining what product to purchase and which dealer to purchase it from

as both are key to your ultimate satisfaction and the realization

PEACE OF MIND.

feature to offer: One year of free roadside

way to say "Thank you" and to ensure an

Forest River has yet another exclusive

assistance will be given to every 2009 Wolf Pack customer. This is just one more

enjoyable traveling experience.

В

following factors:

town" professional.

meeting these requirements.

of your dreams.

WOLF PACK